广东力源泵业有限公司
产品手册——深井泵系列
Guangdong Liyuan Pump Co.,Ltd .( Factory )
Catalog----Submersible pump
Treasure Your Water Resources
Factory
Since 1992
30    Years

Single phase:220V-240V/50Hz
Equip with start control box or digital
auto-control box.
Pumps are designed by casing stressed .
NEMA dimension standards.
Options on request
Special mechanical seal
Other voltages or frequency 60Hz
Single phase motor with built-in
capacitor
PERFORMANCE DATA 50Hz
MODEL POWER DELIVERY    RPM=2850
1~220V/240V 3~380V/415V kW HP Q
L/min 0 8.5 17 25 33 42 50
m3/h 0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3
3SDM1-37/10-0.25 3SD1-37/10-0..25 0.25 0.37
H(m)
40 39 37 31 23 14
3SDM1-55/15-0.37 3SD1-55/15-0.37 0.37 0.5 60 59 55 46 34 20
3SDM1-76/22-0.55 3SD1-76/22-0.55 0.55 0.75 86 84 76 65 45 23
3SDM1-100/30-0.75 3SD1-100/30-0.75 0.75 1 114 109 100 83 58 31
3SDM1-136/40-1.1 3SD1-136/40-1.1 1.1 1.5 152 145 136 113 80 38
3SDM2-22/8-0.25 3SD2-22/8-0.25 0.25 0.37 29 27 26 25 22 17 11
3SDM2-30/11-0.37 3SD2-30/11-0.37 0.37 0.5 40 38 36 34 30 23 15
3SDM2-46/17-0.55 3SD2-46/17-0.55 0.55 0.75 62 59 52 46 37 23 15
3SDM2-65/24-0.75 3SD2-65/24-0.75 0.75 1 88 83 79 74 65 52 33
3SDM2-82/33-1.1 3SD2-82/33-1.1 1.1 1.5 109 102 98 92 82 65 41
● 4 Inch  Submersible Pump-MOTOR
SINCE  1992
IYUAN PUMP
Operating Conditions

Product Features
◎ Only use it for clean water
◎ High lift but small flow, fit for home use, drinking water
◎ Small power of solar pump needs less solar panels
◎ Warranty: 2 years
Model Analysis
3LSS1.0/50-24/180
3:3 inch pump body dimension
LSS: Solar pump screw model
10: Max flow
50: Max head
24: Pump voltage
180: Pump power
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
3LSS1.0/50-24/180 24 180 1.0 50 0.75"
3LSS1.2/60-24/250 24 250 1.2 60 0.75"
3LSS1.2/85-24/350 24 350 1.2 85 0.75"
3LSS1.5/85-48/400 48 400 1.5 85 0.75"
3LSS1.9/90-60/500 60 500 1.9 90 0.75"
3LSS2.0/110-72/750 72 750 2.0 110 0.75"
4LSS2.3/85-60/600 60 600 2.3 85 1"
4LSS3.6/110-72/750 72 750 3.6 110 1"
3LSS 4LSS
SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
● TRADITIONAL BRUSHLESS SOLAR PUMP

Model Analysis
3LSC2.5/20-24/250
3:3 inch pump body dimension
LSC: Solar pump centrifugal model
2.5: Max flow
20: Max head
24: Pump voltage
250: Pump power
Product Features
© Only use it for clean water
©Max head is 230M. max flow is 6.5M3/H
© Fit for small farm, livestock
© Warranty: 2 years
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
3LSC2.5/20-24/250 24 250 2.5 20 1"
3LSC3.0/40-48/400 48 400 3.0 40 1"
3LSC3.5/60-72/600 72 600 3.5 60 1"
3LSC3.5/75-96/750 96 750 3.5 75 1"
3LSC3.5/110-72/1100 72 1100 3.5 110 1"
3LSC3.5/150-96/1500 96 1500 3.5 150 1"
3LSC3.5/230-280/2200 280 2200 3.5 230 1"
3LSC3.5/25-48/400 48 400 3.5 25 1"
3LSC4.0/40-72/600 72 600 4.0 40 1"
3LSC4.5/55-96/750 96 750 4.5 55 1"
3LSC4.5/85-72/1100 72 1100 4.5 85 1"
3LSC4.5/110-96/1500 96 1500 4.5 110 1"
3LSC4.5/180-280/2200 280 2200 4.5 180 1"
3LSC5.5/22-48/400 48 400 5.5 22 1"
3LSC6.0/35-72/600 72 600 6.0 35 1"
3LSC6.5/45-96/750 96 750 6.5 45 1"
3LSC6.5/70-72/1100 72 1100 6.5 70 1"
3LSC6.5/100-96/1500 96 1500 6.5 100 1"
3LSC6.5/150-280/2200 280 2200 6.5 150 1"
SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP

© MPPT function controller
Product Features
©Max head is 200M. max flow is 4.5 M3/H
© High lift and small flow, fit for small farm, livestock
© Warranty: 2 years
Model Analysis
3PSS4.5/35-48/400
3:3 inch pump body dimension
PSS: Solar pump centrifugal model
4.5: Max flow
35: Max head
48: Pump voltage
400: Pump power
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
3PSS4.5/35-48/400 48 400 4.5 35 1.25"
3PSS4.5/55-72/600 72 600 4.5 55 1.25"
3PSS4.5/65-96/750 96 750 4.5 65 1.25"
3PSS4.5/95-72/1100 72 1100 4.5 95 1.25"
3PSS4.5/130-96/1500 96 1500 4.5 130 1.25"
3PSS4.5/200-280/2200 280 2200 4.5 200 1.25"
● TRADITIONAL BRUSHLESS SOLAR PUMP SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
● TRADITIONAL BRUSHLESS SOLAR PUMP
-25-

Model Analysis
4LSC2.5/20-24/250
4:4 inch pump body dimension
LSC:Solar pump centrifugal model
2.5: Max flow
20: Max head
24: Pump voltage
250: Pump power
Product Features
© Only use it for clean water
© Max head is 190M, max flow is 14.5 M3/H
© Fit for farm and livestock
© Warranty: 2 years
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
4LSC2.5/20-24/250 24 250 2.5 20 1.25"
4LSC3.0/40-24/400 24 400 3.0 40 1.25"
4LSC3.5/50-48/400 48 400 3.5 50 1.25"
4LSC3.5/65-72/600 72 600 3.5 65 1.25"
4LSC3.5/85-96/750 96 750 3.5 85 1.25"
4LSC3.5/95-120/900 120 900 3.5 95 1.25"
4LSC3.5/110-72/1100 72 1100 3.5 110 1.25"
● TRADITIONAL BRUSHLESS SOLAR PUMP SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
-26-
● TRADITIONAL BRUSHLESS SOLAR PUMP
4LSC Series Plastic Impeller Solar Pump
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
4LSC3.0/18-24/250 24 250 3.0 18 1.25"
4LSC3.0/25-24/400 24 400 3.0 25 1.25"
4LSC4.0/35-48/400 48 400 4.0 35 1.25"
4LSC4.0/50-72/600 72 600 4.0 50 1.25"
4LSC4.0/70-96/750 96 750 4.0 70 1.25"
4LSC4.0/80-120/900 120 900 4.0 80 1.25"
4LSC4.0/95-72/1100 72 1100 4.0 95 1.25"
4LSC4.5/130-96/1500 96 1500 4.5 130 1.25"
4LSC4.5/190-280/2200 280 2200 4.5 190 1.25"
4LSC4.5/20-24/400 24 400 4.5 20 1.5"
4LSC5.5/25-48/400 48 400 5.5 25 1.5"
4LSC6.0/35-72/600 72 600 6.0 35 1.5"
4LSC6.5/50-96/750 96 750 6.5 50 1.5"
4LSC6.5/60-120/900 120 900 6.5 60 1.5"
4LSC6.5/75-72/1100 72 1100 6.5 75 1.5"
4LSC7.0/110-96/1500 96 1500 7.0 110 1.5"
4LSC7.5/150-280/2200 280 2200 7.5 150 1.5"
4LSC7.0/20-48/400 48 400 7.0 20 2"
4LSC9.0/30-72/600 72 600 9.0 30 2"
4LSC9.0/45-96/750 96 750 9.0 45 2"
4LSC9.0/50-120/900 120 900 9.0 50 2"
4LSC9.0/65-72/1100 72 1100 9.0 65 2"
4LSC10.0/95-96/1500 96 1500 10.0 95 2"
4LSC10.0/130-280/2200 280 2200 10.0 130 2"
4LSC13.0/15-72/600 72 600 13.0 15 2"
4LSC13.0/25-96/750 96 750 13.0 25 2"
4LSC13.0/35-120/900 120 900 13.0 35 2"
4LSC14.0/40-72/1100 72 1100 14.0 40 2"
4LSC14.5/65-96/1500 96 1500 14.5 65 2"
4LSC14.5/95-280/2200 280 2200 14.5 95 2"
SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
● TRADITIONAL BRUSHLESS SOLAR PUMP SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP

© MPPT function controller
Model Analysis
4PSS2.5/27-24/250
4:4 inch pump body dimension
PSS: Solar pump centrifugal model
2.5: Max flow
27: Max head
24: Pump voltage
250: Pump power
Product Features
©Max head is 260M. max flow is 25 M3/H
© High lift and big flow, fit for irrigation
© Warranty: 2 years
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
4PSS2.5/27-24/250 24 250 2.5 27 1.25"
4PSS2.5/40-24/400 24 400 2.5 40 1.25"
4PSS3.0/50-48/400 48 400 3.0 50 1.25"
4PSS3.0/80-72/600 72 600 3.0 80 1.25"
4PSS3.0/100-96/750 96 750 3.0 100 1.25"
4PSS3.0/125-120/900 120 900 3.0 125 1.25"
4PSS3.0/140-72/1100 72 1100 3.0 140 1.25"
4PSS3.0/170-96/1500 96 1500 3.0 170 1.25"
4PSS3.5/260-280/2200 280 2200 3.5 260 1.25"
4PSS3.0/25-24/250 24 250 3.0 25 1.25"
4PSS3.0/40-24/400 24 400 3.0 40 1.25"
● TRADITIONAL BRUSHLESS SOLAR PUMP
● TRADITIONAL BRUSHLESS SOLAR PUMP SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
-28-
● TRADITIONAL BRUSHLESS SOLAR PUMP
4PSS/6PSS Series Stainless Steel Impeller Solar Pump
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
4PSS4.0/45-48/400 48 400 4.0 45 1.25"
4PSS4.0/70-72/600 72 600 4.0 70 1.25"
4PSS4.0/90-96/750 96 750 4.0 90 1.25"
4PSS4.0/100-120/900 120 900 4.0 100 1.25"
4PSS4.5/120-72/1100 72 1100 4.5 120 1.25"
4PSS4.5/150-96/1500 96 1500 4.5 150 1.25"
4PSS5.0/240-280/2200 280 2200 5.0 240 1.25"
4PSS4.0/35-24/400 24 400 4.0 35 1.25"
4PSS5.0/40-48/400 48 400 5.0 40 1.25"
4PSS5.5/50-72/600 72 600 5.5 50 1.25"
4PSS5.5/70-96/750 96 750 5.5 70 1.25"
4PSS5.5/85-120/900 120 900 5.5 85 1.25"
4PSS5.5/100-72/1100 72 1100 5.5 100 1.25"
4PSS6.0/130-96/1500 96 1500 6.0 130 1.25"
4PSS6.0/190-280/2200 280 2200 6.0 190 1.25"
4PSS5.0/25-24/400 24 400 5.0 25 1.5"
4PSS6.0/30-48/400 48 400 6.0 30 1.5"
4PSS7.0/40-72/600 72 600 7.0 40 1.5"
4PSS8.0/50-96/750 96 750 8.0 50 1.5"
4PSS8.0/65-120/900 120 900 8.0 65 1.5"
4PSS8.0/80-72/1100 72 1100 8.0 80 1.5"
4PSS9.0/100-96/1500 96 1500 9.0 100 1.5"
4PSS9.0/140-280/2200 280 2200 9.0 140 1.5"
4PSS15.0/30-96/750 96 750 15.0 30 2"
4PSS15.0/40-120/900 120 900 15.0 40 2"
4PSS15.0/45-72/1100 72 1100 15.0 45 2"
4PSS16.0/70-96/1500 96 1500 16.0 70 2"
4PSS17.0/100-280/2200 280 2200 17.0 100 2"
4PSS21.0/35-96/1500 96 1500 21.0 35 2"
4PSS21.0/55-280/2200 280 2200 21.0 55 2"
6PSS25.0/30-96/1500 96 1500 25.0 30 3"
6PSS25.0/45-280/2200 280 2200 25.0 45 3"
● TRADITIONAL BRUSHLESS SOLAR PUMP
SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
● TRADITIONAL BRUSHLESS SOLAR PUMP SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
-29-
3LAR / 4 LAR  Iron Series Plastic Impeller Solar Pump
Material Of Pump
© Outlet: Iron
© Pump head: Iron
© Pump body: 201 stainless steel
© Impeller: Plastic impeller
© Motor: Permanent magnet DC brushless motor
© Cable: 2M
© Oil cooling
© MPPT function controller
Product Features
© Only use it for clean water
© Fit for small farm, livestock
© Warranty: 1 year
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
3LAR2.5/20-24/250 24 250 2.5 20 1"
3LAR3.0/40-48/400 48 400 3.0 40 1"
3LAR3.5/60-72/600 72 600 3.5 60 1"
3LAR3.5/75-96/750 96 750 3.5 75 1"
3LAR3.5/U0-72/1100 72 1100 3.5 110 1"
3LAR3.5/150-96/1500 96 1500 3.5 150 1"
3LAR5.5/22-48/400 48 400 5.5 22 1"
3LAR6.0/35-72/600 72 600 6.0 35 1"
3LAR6.5/45-96/750 96 750 6.5 45 1"
3LAR6.5/70-72/1100 72 1100 6.5 70 1"
3LAR6.5/100-96/1500 96 1500 6.5 100 1"
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
4LAR2.5/20-24/250 24 250 2.5 20 1"
4LAR3.5/50-48/400 48 400 3.5 50 1"
4LAR3.5/65-72/600 72 600 3.5 65 1"
4LAR3.5/85-96/750 96 750 3.5 85 1"
4LAR3.5/110-72/1100 72 1100 3.5 110 1"
4LAR5.5/25-48/400 48 400 5.5 25 2"
4LAR6.0/35-72/600 72 600 6.0 35 2"
4LAR6.5/50-96/750 96 750 6.5 50 2"
4LAR6.5/75-72/1100 72 1100 6.5 75 2"
4LAR7.0/110-96/1500 96 1500 7.0 110 2"
4LAR7.5/150-280/2200 280 2200 7.5 150 1.5"
4LAR7.0/20-48/400 48 400 7.0 20 2"
4LAR9.0/30-72/600 72 600 9.0 30 2"
4LAR9.0/45-96/750 96 750 9.0 45 2"
4LAR9.0/65-72/1100 72 1100 9.0 65 2‘
4LAR10.0/95-96/1500 96 1500 10.0 95 2“
4LAR10.0/130-280/2200 280 2200 10.0 130 2"
4LAR13.0/15-72/600 72 600 13.0 15 2”
4LAR13.0/25-96/750 96 750 13.0 25 2“
4LAR14.0/40-72/1100 72 1100 14.0 40 2”
4LAR14.5/65-96/1500 96 1500 14.5 65 2“
4LAR14.5/95-280/2200 280 2200 14.5 95 2"
SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
● TRADITIONAL BRUSHLESS SOLAR PUMP
-32-

◎Motor: Permanent magnet DC brushless motor
©Cable: 2M
© Oil cooling
© MPPT function controller
Model Analysis
3LSC3.5/60-72/600-H
3:3 inch pump body dimension
LSC:Solar pump centrifugal model
3.5: Max flow
60: Max head
72: Pump voltage
600: Pump power
H: AC/DC Hybrid
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
3LSC3.5/60-72/600-H 72 600 3.5 60 1”
3LSC3.5/75-96/750-H 96 750 3.5 75 1“
3LSC3.5/110-144/1100-H 144 1100 3.5 110 1”
3LSC3.5/150-192/1500-H 192 1500 3.5 150 1“
3LSC3.5/230-280/2200-H 280 2200 3.5 230 1”
3LSC4.0/40-72/600-H 72 600 4.0 40 1“
3LSC4.5/55-96/750-H 96 750 4.5 55 1”
3LSC4.5/85-144/1100-H 144 1100 4.5 85 1“
3LSC4.5/110-192/1500-H 192 1500 4.5 110 1”
3LSC4.5/180-280/2200-H 280 2200 4.5 180 1“
3LSC6.0/35-72/600-H 72 600 6.0 35 1”
3LSC6.5/45-96/750-H 96 750 6.5 45 1“
3LSC6.5/70-144/1100-H 144 1100 6.5 70 1”
3LSC6.5/100-192/1500-H 192 1500 6.5 100 1“
3LSC6.5/150-280/2200-H 280 2200 6.5 150 1”
SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP

Product Features
©Max head is 200M. max flow is 4.5 M3/H
© High lift and big flow, fit for Irrigation
© Warranty: 2 years
Model Analysis
3PSS4.5/55-72/600-H
3:3 inch pump body dimension
PSS: Solar pump centrifugal model
4.5: Max flow
55: Max head
72: Pump voltage
600: Pump power
H: AC/DC Hybrid
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
3PSS4.5/55-72/600-H 72 600 4.5 55 1.25“
3PSS4.5/65-96/750-H 96 750 4.5 65 1.25”
3PSS4.5/95-144/1100-H 144 1100 4.5 95 1.25“
3PSS4.5/130-192/1500-H 192 1500 4.5 130 1.25”
3PSS4.5/200-280/2200-H 280 2200 4.5 200 1.25“
SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
-32-
4LSC-H Series Plastic Impeller Solar Pump

◎ MPPT function controller
Model Analysis
4LSC4.0/50-72/600-H
4:4 inch pump body dimension
LSC: Solar pump centrifugal mode丨
4.0: Max flow
50: Max head
72: Pump voltage
600: Pump power
H: AC/DC Hybrid
◎ Only use it for clean water
◎ Max head is 190M, max flow is 14.5 M3/H
◎ Fit for small farm livestock
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
4LSC4.0/50-72/600-H 72 600 4.0 50 1.25”
4LSC4.0/70-96/750-H 96 750 4.0 70 1.25“
4LSC4.0/80-120/900-H 120 900 4.0 80 1.25”
4LSC4.0/95-144/1100-H 144 1100 4.0 95 1.25“
4LSC4.5/130-192/1500-H 192 1500 4.5 130 1.25”
4LSC4.5/190-280/2200-H 280 2200 4.5 190 1.25“
4LSC6.0/35-72/600-H 72 600 6.0 35 1.5”
4LSC6.5/50-96/750-H 96 750 6.5 50 1.5“
4LSC6.5/60-120/900-H 120 900 6.5 60 1.5”
4LSC6.5/75-144/1100-H 144 1100 6.5 75 1.5“
4LSC7.0/110-192/1500-H 192 1500 7.0 110 1.5”
4LSC7.5/150-280/2200-H 280 2200 7.5 150 1.5“
4LSC9.0/30-72/600-H 72 600 9.0 30 2”
4LSC9.0/45-96/750-H 96 750 9.0 45 2“
4LSC9.0/50-120/900-H 120 900 9.0 50 2”
4LSC9.0/65-144/1100-H 144 1100 9.0 65 2”
4LSC10.0/95-192/1500-H 192 1500 10.0 95 2“
4LSC10.0/130-280/2200-H 280 2200 10.0 130 2”
4LSC13.0/15-72/600-H 72 600 13.0 15 2”
4LSC13.0/25-96/750-H 96 750 13.0 25 2“
4LSC13.0/35-120/900-H 120 900 13.0 35 2”
4LSC14.0/40-144/1100-H 144 1100 14.0 40 2”
4LSC14.5/65-192/1500-H 192 1500 14.5 65 2“
4LSC14.5/95-280/2200-H 280 2200 14.5 95 2”
Material Of Pump Product Features
●AC/DC HYBRID BRUSHIESS SOLAR PUMP SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
-33-

Model Analysis
4PSS3.0/80-72/600-H
4:4 inch pump body dimension
PSS: Solar pump centrifugal model
3.5: Max flow
40: Max head
24: Pump voltage
400: Pump power
H: AC/DC Hybrid
◎ Max head is 260M. max flow is 25 M3/H
◎ High lift and big flow, fit for Irrigation
◎ Warranty: 2 years
4PSS-H      6PSS-H
ITEM VOLTAGE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET
NO. (V) (W) (M3/H) (M) (INCH)
4PSS3.0/80-72/600-H 72 600 3.0 80 1.25”
4PSS3.0/100-96/750-H 96 750 3.0 100 1.25“
4PSS3.0/125-120/900-H 120 900 3.0 125 1.25”
4PSS3.0/140-144/1100-H 144 1100 3.0 140 1.25”
4PSS3.0/170-192/1500-H 192 1500 3.0 170 1.25“
4PSS3.5/260-280/2200-H 280 2200 3.5 260 1.25”
4PSS5.5/50-72/600-H 72 600 5.5 50 1.25”
4PSS5.5/70-96/750-H 96 750 5.5 70 1.25“
4PSS5.5/85-120/900-H 120 900 5.5 85 1.25”
4PSS5.5/100-144/1100-H 144 1100 5.5 100 1.25”
4PSS6.0/130-192/1500-H 192 1500 6.0 130 1.25“
4PSS6.0/190-280/2200-H 280 2200 6.0 190 1.25”
4PSS7.0/40-72/600-H 72 600 7.0 40 1.5“
4PSS8.0/50-96/750-H 96 750 8.0 50 1.5”
4PSS8.0/65-120/900-H 120 900 8.0 65 1.5“
4PSS8.0/80-144/1100-H 144 1100 8.0 80 1.5”
4PSS9.0/100-192/1500-H 192 1500 9.0 100 1.5“
4PSS9.0/140-280/2200-H 280 2200 9.0 140 1.5”
4PSS15.0/30-96/750-H 96 750 15.0 30 2”
4PSS15.0/40-120/900-H 120 900 15.0 40 2“
4PSS15.0/45-144/1100-H 144 1100 15.0 45 2”
4PSS16.0/70-192/1500-H 192 1500 16.0 70 2”
4PSS17.0/100-280/2200-H 280 2200 17.0 100 2“
4PSS21.0/35-96/1500-H 96 1500 21.0 35 2”
4PSS21.0/55-280/2200-H 280 2200 21.0 55 2“
6PSS25.0/30-192/1500-H 192 1500 25.0 30 3”
6PSS25.0/45-280/2200-H 280 2200 25.0 45 3“
SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP
●AC/DC HYBRID BRUSHIESS SOLAR PUMP SINCE  1992
LIYUAN PUMP